
2025/26 Bus Routes: 
 
Green Bus   

Pickup/Dropoff Stops 
Pickup 
Time 

Dropoff 
Time 

7 Mile/Livernois (Mike's Market) 7:10 AM 4:00 PM 
7 Mile/Manor 7:15 AM 3:55 PM 
7 Mile/Greenfield (CVS) 7:23 AM 3:47 PM 
7 Mile/Southfield 7:28 AM 3:42 PM 
Winston/McNichols 7:45 AM 3:25 PM 
Old Redford (22122 6 Mile) 7:55 AM 3:05 PM 
   
   
Purple Bus   

Pickup/Dropoff Stops 
Pickup 
Time 

Dropoff 
Time 

Plymouth/Terry 7:15 AM 4:03 PM 
Joy/St. Mary's 7:20 AM 3:58 PM 
Oakfield/Fenkell 7:27 AM 3:51 PM 
Fenkell/St. Mary's 7:29 AM 3:49 PM 
6 Mile/Schaefer 7:37 AM 3:41 PM 
Greenview/Outer Dr. 7:44 AM 3:25 PM 
6 Mile/Fielding 7:49 AM 3:20 PM 
Kessler/Lahser 7:52 AM 3:17 PM 
Old Redford (22122 6 Mile) 7:55 AM 3:05 PM 
 


